
Activities Jan-2006 Feb-2006 Mar-2006 Apr-2006 May-2006 Jun-2006

Leadership Committee Thursday, 1/5/06 Thursday, 2/2/06 Thursday, 3/2/06 Thursday, 4/6/06 Thursday, 5/4/06 Thursday, 6/8/06

9-11am 9-11am 9-11am 9:30-12:00 pm (LACPW) 9:30-12:00 pm (LACPW) 1:30-4:00 pm (Downey)

Upper LA River Watershed Wednesday, 1/11/06 Wednesday, 2/8/06 Wednesday, 3/8/06 Wednesday, 4/12/06 Wednesday, 5/10/06 Wednesday, 6/14/06

Steering Committee 10-12 pm (LADWP) 10-12 pm (LADWP) 10-12 pm (Calabasas) 10-12 pm (LADWP) 10-12 pm (LADWP) 10-12 pm (LADWP)

Sub-Regional Workshops Thursday, 2/16/06 Thursday, 3/16/06 Thursday, 5/18/06 Thursday, 6/22/06

9-11:30 am 9-12 pm (Glendale) 9-12 pm (Pierce) 9-12 pm (Pierce)

Countywide Workshops Wednesday, 2/1/06 Monday, 5/1/06

9-12 pm 9-12 pm (LACPW)

Activities Jul-2006 Aug-2006 Sep-2006 Oct-2006 Nov-2006 Dec-2006

Leadership Committee Monday, 7/19/06 Thursday, 8/3/06 Thursday, 9/7/06 Thursday, 10/5/06

10-12 pm (LACPW) 9:30-12:00 pm (LACPW) 9:30-12:00 pm (LACPW) 9:30-12:00 pm (LACPW)

Upper LA River Watershed Wednesday, 7/12/06 Wednesday, 8/9/06 Wednesday, 9/13/06 Wednesday, 10/11/06

Steering Committee 10-12 pm (LADWP) 10-12 pm (LADWP) 10-12 pm (LADWP) 10-12 pm (LADWP)

Sub-Regional Workshops Thursday, 8/17/06 Thursday, 9/21/06

9:30 -12:30  pm (Glendale) 9-12 pm (Glendale)

Countywide Workshops Wednesday, 7/26/06 Wednesday, 10/25/06

9-12 pm (LADWP) 9-12 pm (~LACPW)
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